FMAC Financial Management Advisory Council
Executive P.O. Box 43113 (i Olympia, WA i 98504-3113

www.ofm.wa.gov/accounting/fmac.asp

Board
Chair Thursday, August 26, 2010
Wendy Weeks, OFM 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
wendy.weeks@ofm.wa.gov GA Auditorium
2 CPE credits
Bill Chase, BIIA
chase@biia.wa.gov 10:00 - 10:40 Washington Management Services (WMS) Update
Sandi Stewart and Melia Olsen
Bill Christensen, UW Department of Personnel

williamc@u.washington.edu

10:45-10:55 Questions
Dan Contris, DOR

danc@dor.wa.gov 10:55 — 11:05 Break

Johanna Flynn, DOH 11:05-11:35 Enterprise Payment Services Project
johanna.flynn@doh.wa.gov Maria Hug, Denise Tabler, Marilei Amurao-Tabile, and
Steve Nielson

Darrel Jensen, OST Office of Financial Management

darrel@tre.wa.gov

11:35-11:40 Questions
Mark Johnson, AGR

mjohnson@agr.wa.gov 11:40-11:55  An Intro to the Local Government Investment
_ Pool (LGIP)
Cindy Kay, WSDOT Doug Extine and Robbi Stedman

kayca@wsdot.wa.gov Office of the State Treasurer

Gloria Papiez, DFI 11:55-12:00  Questions
gpapiez@dfi.wa.gov

Linda Schoonmaker, SBCTC
Ischoonmaker@sbctc.edu

The Association of Government Accountants (AGA)-Olympia Chapter, the

Robin Skinner, DSHS State Auditor’s Office, and FMAC are co-sponsoring the following audio
skinnr@dshs.wa.gov conference.
Brian Tinney, DOC Using Performance Measures to Improve Service Delivery
bmtinney@doc1.wa.gov Wednesday, August 11, 2010

11:00 a.m. - 12:50 p.m.
Steve Wendling, SAO Office Building 2 (OB2) Auditorium

wendlins@sao.wa.gov
This audio conference is free and will offer two continuing professional
Rick Woodruff, MIL education (CPE) credits to listeners.

rick.woodruff@mil.wa.gov
To register, and for more information on upcoming 2010-11 audio
conferences, visit AGA-Olympia Chapter’s website at: www.aga-
olympia.org.
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